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Tork 50L Bin

The Tork 501 Bin in Elevation Design is ideal for many washrooms and can be flexibly mounted to the wall or
floor to suite your space and needs. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design, that
makes a lasting impression on your guests.

«  Easy maintenance and flexible mounting options for a clean appearance

e Add an optional soft closing lid for increased hygiene and safety

e The bin lid is sold separately.
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Product data

Shipping data

EAN
Packing material

Pieces

Height
Length
Width
Net weight

\Volume

System
Bl

Width
38.9cm

Consumer units
(CON)

7322540349429

Carton

52059
629 mm
289 mm
389 mm
39209

70.71 dm3
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Material
Plastic

Height
62.9 cm

Transport unit
(TRP)
7322540349429

Carton
1(1 CON)
5.2 kg
313 mm
651 mm
401 mm
3.9kg

81.71 dm3

Length
28.9cm

Colour
White

Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)
133.28 kg
1402 mm
1165 mm
1165 mm
62.72 kg

1902.83 dm3



