



## 563000

## Tork 50L Bin

The Tork 50I Bin in Elevation Design is ideal for many washrooms and can be flexibly mounted to the wall or floor to suite your space and needs. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design, that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

- Easy maintenance and flexible mounting options for a clean appearance
- Add an optional soft closing lid for increased hygiene and safety
- The bin lid is sold separately.



## Tork 50L Bin

Product data	<b>System</b>	<b>Material</b>	<b>Length</b>
	B1	Plastic	28.9 cm
	Width	Height	<b>Colour</b>
	38.9 cm	62.9 cm	White

## Shipping data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540349429	7322540349429	
Packing material	Carton	Carton	
Pieces	1	1 (1 CON)	(TRP)
	5205 g	5.2 kg	133.28 kg
Height	629 mm	313 mm	1402 mm
Length	289 mm	651 mm	1165 mm
Width	389 mm	401 mm	1165 mm
Net weight	3920 g	3.9 kg	62.72 kg
Volume	70.71 dm3	81.71 dm3	1902.83 dm3